
DCX ADAPT FRAME
 PART NUMBER DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER EXAMPLE: FF3D04LD

BROKEN DOWN PART NUMBER :

OPTIONAL NUMBER CONFIGURATIONS

FF FIBER TYPE

3 OM3

4 OM4

S OS2

ADAPTER COLOR

B            BLUE  (TYP. OS2/UPC)

G GREEN (TYP.OS2/APC)

A AQUA  (TYP.OM3)

E      ERIKA V.  (TYP. OM4)

3FF D LD A

PRODUCT FAMILY

D DCX

06

PORT COUNT 
(PATCH SIDE)

03 3 PORTS

04 4 PORTS

06 6 PORTS

CONNECTOR (PATCH SIDE)
LC TYPE

LD LC DUPLEX

LA LC 
DUPLEX/APC

SC TYPE
SD SC DUPLEX

SA SC 
DUPLEX/APC

CONNECTOR (TRUNK SIDE)

MP MPO KEY 
UP/KEY DOWN
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